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2020 Albertsons Boise Open

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE #1
7:04
7:13
7:22
7:31
7:40
7:49
7:58
8:07
8:16
8:25
8:34
8:43
8:52
9:01
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40

9:50

Hillcrest CC

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Ben Silverman
Evan Harmeling
KK Limbhasut
Will Cannon

Chip McDaniel
Vince India

Tag Ridings
Harrison Endycott

Matt Atkins
Will Wilcox

Joshua Creel
Robby Ormand
Tyrone Van Aswegen
Patrick Fishburn
Sangmoon Bae
John VanDerLaan
Mark Blakefield

Carl Yuan

Nicholas Thompson
Zecheng Dou
Taylor Dickson
Curtis Thompson
Shad Tuten

Brady Schnell

Max Greyserman
Eric Cole

Ryan McCormick

Jonathan Randolph
Chase Wright

Scott Gutschewski

Scott Langley
Kevin Dougherty

Brett Stegmaier

Tyson Alexander

BSHOILINK

Sunday, August 16, 2020

Concord, ON, Canada
Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Scottsdale, AZ
Birmingham, AL
Manchester, KY
Chicago, IL
Keller, TX
Sydney, Australia

North Augusta, SC
Pell City, AL

Cheyenne, WY
Buda, TX
McKinney, TX
Ogden, UT

Seoul, South Korea
Southbury, CT
Maysville, KY
Dalian, China

Palm Bch Gardens, FL
Beijing, China
Gastonia, NC
Coral Springs, FL
Naples, FL
Omaha, NE

Short Hills, NJ
Tequesta, FL
Temecula, CA
Middletown, NJ
Oxford, MS
Muncie, IN

Omaha, NE

Johns Creek, GA
Scottsdale, AZ
Murrieta, CA

Cary, NC

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Vera Cruz, Mexico
Gainesville, FL

Report Generated at 19:18:41 on 08/15/20

£y
£\ Albertsons

o PEN |

{ KRAFTT NABISCO

68 67 77
71 65 78

70 68 73
66 72 74

67 71 72
70 66 74

69 69 72
70 68 72

69 67 73
70 68 72

70 68 70
69 69 71

65 69 73
69 69 70

69 67 71
68 67 72

72 66 69
68 70 69

69 66 71
69 65 72

71 66 69
68 69 69

71 67 68
71 67 68

69 69 68
71 67 68

68 69 68
68 67 70

68 69 68
69 68 68

69 65 70
66 72 67

68 67 69
65 69 70

68 68 68
64 72 68

67 69 68
69 67 68

212
214

211
212

210
210

210
210

209
210

208
209

207
208

207
207
207
207

206
206

206
206

206
206

206
206

205
205

205
205

204
205

204
204
204
204

204
204
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2020 Albertsons Boise Open

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR
TEE #1
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40

12:50

BSHOILINK

Hillcrest CC

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times
Sunday, August 16, 2020

Dawson Armstrong

Braden Thornberry

Paul Haley I
Brandon Crick

Jimmy Stanger
Brian Campbell

Julian Etulain

Nicholas Lindheim
Grant Hirschman

Erik Barnes

Dan McCarthy
Charlie Saxon
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Brad Hopfinger

Stephan Jaeger
Cameron Young

Fulton, MS
Glen Ellyn, IL

Surrey, British Columbia, Canada

Brentwood, TN

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Plano, TX

Olive Branch, MS
Las Vegas, NV
Richmond Hill, ON, Canada
Ardmore, AL
Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX
McCook, NE
Santiago, Chile
Tampa, FL

Irvine, CA
Medford, OR
Hattiesburg, MS
Buenos Aires, Argentina
Ponte Vedra, FL
Satellite Beach, FL
Memphis, TN
Marion, IN
Northbrook, IL
Syracuse, NY
Tulsa, OK
Hartsville, SC
Tampa, FL

San Diego, CA
Irapuato, Gto., Mexico
Augusta, GA
Canal Fulton, OH
Scarsdale, NY
Chicago, IL

Chattanooga, TN
Scarborough, NY
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68 69 67
68 68 68

65 66 72
68 70 66

67 67 69
68 65 70

67 66 69
68 70 65

67 67 68
68 66 68

68 68 66
69 66 67

67 70 65
68 68 66

65 66 70
72 66 64

67 65 69
65 67 69

65 69 67
66 68 67

67 69 65
69 67 65

70 67 64
67 69 65

67 69 64
63 67 70

62 70 67
72 65 63

68 66 65
65 68 66

67 67 64
65 71 63

67 66 63
65 64 68

65 64 65
68 66 61

204
204

203
204

203
203

202
203

202
202

202
202

202
202
201
202

201
201

201
201
201
201
201
201
200
200

199
200

199
199

198
199

196
197

194
195
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